178
166

199
100

267

128

312
313

38
317
314
376

150
141

20

Greg Hallop
Robin Pruul
Silver Havamaa
Marko Pohl
Aivar Lipp

Toomas Erikson
Meelis Pilv

Markus Vahi

Rait Kull

Eero Oja

Priit Rebane
Matis Alusalu
Rivo Reila

Mart Riiner

Jaanus Kertsman

Chris SAVITSKI

Anti Kauk

VOISTKONNAD

PARALEPA VIl RATTAMARATON
Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2019

AT Sport Team

RedBike

Mamily MTB PRO

Spordipartner Rattapood

CC Rota Mobilis

490
486
484
483
478

487
485
477

449
445
436
427
425
404

471
431

430

1460

1449

1330

902

430



